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Questions

Name the most populous city of NWFP:

The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on

The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members

were there in the second Assembly?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

The Wavell Plan was declared by teh Quaid-i-Azam as.

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When Zia ul Haq was born?

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan died at the age of

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

When the War of independence had ended?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.

Comrade was started by:

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?
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Answers Choice

. D.K. Khan
. Peshawar
. Kohat

. Abbotabad

. Oct ,1, 1995
. Oct 1, 1996
. Oct ,1, 1997
. Oct ,1, 1998

70
80
90
100

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

A web and snare
A white elephant
A fraud

A good omen

June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983
July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983
July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

1920
1924
1927
1929

1919 Reforms
Tehreek-i-Khilafat
Annulment of Partition of Bengal

Queen elizabeth
Queen Iron
Queen Victoria
Margaret

70 years
80 years
81 years
90 years

1965
1967
1969
1970

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

Sanatan Dharam College
Civil lines college

DAV college

King Edward College

Maulana Muhammad Ali
Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad

Quaid-i-Azam
On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970

On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

16 OCT, 1900
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When the partition of Bengal was made?

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?

When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?
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.16 OCT, 1901
.16 OCT, 1902

. Allama Igbal
. Allama Inayat Ullah
. None of these

. Inflation
. Socialism

. None of the above

. Lord Minto
. Lord Mount Batten

Devid Mcdonald

1939
1940

1945



